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ENSKA PREMIER LEAGUE

TEAM
a Arsenal
@ Manchester City

g Liverpool

Aston Villa
Tattenham
Manchester Utd
Mewcastle
West Ham
Chelsea

Bournemouth

0o a

| Brighton

Wolves

Fulham

Crystal Palace

Brentford

Everton

MNottingham

o @ @K @@

Luton

i
s
S

Burnley

Sheffield Utd

MP

34

33

34

34

22

33

33

34

32

34

33

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

W

24

23

22

20

18

16

15

13

13

12

1"

12

12

10

1

D

1

L

12

13

12

11

13

11

15

16

15

17

15

18

21

21

24

G

4226

a0:32

7534

7150

6549

51:50

49:54

5463

6157

49:460

5254

4654

50:54

4456

52:59

36:48

42:60

4775

37469

33:92

GD

56

48

41

21

1&

-11

-12

-12

-18

-28

-32

-59

PTS

77

76

74

&b

&0

53

50

48

47

45

44

43

42

39

35

25

23

16
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11.

12.

13

14.

15.

16.

17.

TEAM

Leicester

@

Leeds

.-r;.cn'\.
ey

Ipswich
Southampton
West Brom
Morwich

Hull
Coventry
Middlesbrough
Preston
Cardiff
Bristol City
Sunderland
Swansea
Watford
Millweall
Stoke

QPR
Blackburn
Plymouth
Sheffield Wed
Birmingham
Huddersfield

Rotherham [&]

o malP® a @ &

MP

44

44

43

a4

44

44

43

42

44

a4

44

44

44

44

44

a4

44

a4

44

44

44

a4

44

44

W

30

27

26

20

21

18

17

18

18

19

164

Th

T2

14

13

13

13

12

13

12

]

11

12

12

12

n

11

11

iF§

11

i

11

10

12

10

iFj

12

L

10

10

12

14

13

13

17

17

20

17

20

18

19

20

20

21

20

23

22

18

28

G

B&:39

80:37

85:61

bil:44

7161

6254

&t 52

H4:60

5667

50:41

57:47

L‘._
ra
P
=

57:62

L‘._
0
P
o

.
L
i
o

44:40

41:57

58:74

5869

39:68

A48:64

4774

32:85

ENSK#& CHAMPIONSHIP

GD

47

43

32

24

23

14

14

L

L

PTS

94

90

89

84

72

72

1.1

&3

&3

563

&2

59

56
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47
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44
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ITALSKA SERIE A

i« TEAM MP W D L G GD PTS FORM

@ e s w5 1 ome o » DODOOO
@ ccuie w0 s s uw » e DEOOOO
Y et s w05 oo 2 o« DEOOBO
§ soor nvonsan 2 o NODDOOO
@ ssroms 270 owe n o DOOODO
§ s 2w s 0wy 2 o« NODOOOD

o s s e onoes 7 = DOOOOO
8. @ Napol 13 13 10 10 5041 9 4 [ @BEAOAD
. & Fornins 2 onss s v NDOBOO
o0 o s nn oo oae 2 « DEOOOO
Y o 20w se o« o NEOOOO0
12. | Genea 13 9 12 12 340 5 3 | | [@EAEE
o Y I [ o]
1. @ cagliar 7 o1 o1 owe 20 2 DE0OE0
15. Verona 33 7 10 16 3144 13 3 (whey . [BY |
o @ envol poe o7 owue = on NDOOOO
17. (A} Udinese 3 02 16 13 2150 -9 2 | W0
@ G roinon newvan » » NDOOOO
B & s ns s owus » » NO0OOO
© soerian 22 ooomoun o« s NEO0OO

00008



PYSKA BUNDESLIG &

TEAM MP W D E G GD PTS FORM

O w0 on s 0 wx s o DODODOO
© s w5 e w ow o« DOOOO0
% sugn pwos o oex 2 s DEODOD
% RB Leipzig 30 18 5 7 6934 35 59 (wlw]w]a]w]
Dortmund 30 16 9 5 5835 23 57
a0 v w1 s s s DOBOOO
- A TR T 1]

=+
»

(o B -~ - - -
3

a * " a @ &

g pre v o e 1 » NBOBOO
9, Hoffenheim 0 11 6 13 5360 7 39
10. Heidenheim 008 10 12 4352 9 34
S R— 0o uwue 2 w NOOOOO
2. B. Monchengladbach 30 7 10 13 5360 7 31 ooon .
. (@ oo S T I 1 1 1]
14, Union Berlin 30 8 5 17 2650 24 29 (L] o] W]
. @ v I o] | [o]

Bochum 30 5 12 13 3460 26 27 aﬂ
FC Koln 30 4 10 16 2353 30 22 onoEn
Darmstadt 30 3 8 19 3072 42 17 ﬂ

8 92 dBl E <



12.

13.

16.

17.

Real Madrid 7]

Barcelona

Girona

Atl. Madrid

Ath Bilbao

Real Sociedad

Betis

Valencia

Villarreal

Getafe

Osasuna

Sevilla

Las Palmas

Alaves

Rayo Vallecano

Mallorca

Celta Vigo

Cadiz CF

Granada CF

Almeria

MP

3z

32

3z

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

3z

3z

32

3z

32

W

25

21

21

19

16

13

12

13

11

11

10

D

10

12

12

13

10

13

12

10

13

11

L

11

12

10

15

13

15

15

12

13

15

15

20

20

SPAENSKA LA LIGA

G

70:22

64:37

&7:40

59:38

52:30

46:34

40:38

38:44

3746

41:45

30:39

28:38

2739

26:38

3747

22:45

33:61

31:64

GD

48

27

27

21

22

12

-10

-12

-12

-10

-23

-28

-33

PTS

81

70

&8

61

58

a1

48

47

42

40

39

37

37

a5

34

3

3

25

18

14




FRANSKA LIGUE 1

#a& TEAM MP W G L G GO PTS FORM
0 PSG [7] 29 19 9 1 4925 44 66
f onaco s
M 29 16 7 6 5538 17 55

Brest 30 15 8 7 4429 15 23
Lille 29 14 1M & 4375 18 52
Nice 29 13 8 8 3122 Y 437

®
Q
L
W Lens 0 013 7 10 932 7 46
e
o
()

7. Hennesg a0 1M 9 10 4436 8 42
8. Lyon 30 12 5 13 3949 10 M
9. Marseille 29 10 10 9 4335 8 40
10. B Reims 0011 7 12 341 4 40
1. @ Tououse 30 9 10 11 3639 -3 37
12. f@' Montpellier 30 9 10 11 3842 -4 36
13 @ Strasbourg 30 9 9 12 334 -8 36
14. [l Nantes 30 9 4 17 2848 -20 3
15 & Metz 0 8 5 17 3149 18 29
B 9 LeHae 0 6 10 14 2738 -11 28
B & Loren 29 6 8 15 3\55 20 26
@ @ clemont 0 4 10 16 2149 28 22
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12.
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14.

15.

HOLLENSK A EREDIVISIE

TEAM
& Psv [
Feyenoord [/

Twente

A= O

A7 Alkmaar

Gy

i

Ajax
Nijmegen
Utrecht
G.A. Eagles

A, Sparta Rotterdam

¢

Heearenveen

Sittard

Almere City

Zwolle

= 6 O & &

Heracles

@ Excelsior
&) waalwijk

U FC Volendam

E Vitesse ||

MP

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

W

26

22

18

14

13

12

T2

11

11

10

D

1

12

10

L

10

12

14

13

il

14

16

15

18

19

21

G

9517

7723

56:30

59:35

6356

59:44

4347

4439

45:43

h0:56

3452

30:48

4058

40:62

44.64

29:50

30:74

2268

GD

78

54

26

24

15

-18

-18

-18

-22

-20

-2

-dé

PTS

a1

72

&0

85

48

47

45

42

40

36

35

33

3z

a2

25

24

19
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BELGISK#A& JUPILER PRO LEAGUE

#a  TEAM MP W D L G GD PTS FORM
B ® ce 34 23 6 5 7837 41 75
a CE Royale Union SG 34 23 o 5 7041 29 75
B @ sotwerp ¥ 22 6 6 592 33 72
B @ clubsruggeky 34 16 11 7 6136 25 59
B © cn 34 16 8 10 6438 26 56
B 6 stiiege 34 16 7 11 5845 13 55
B @ westero 34 14 9 11 6153 8 51
a g Cercle Brugge KSV 34 13 11 10 b0:4s 4 50
9. ff charleroi 34 14 6 14 4552 7 48
10. (&) Leuven 34 13 9 12 5648 8 48
1. [Igl Anderlecht 34 13 7 14 4546 3 46
12§ st Triden 34 11 9 14 3740 -3 42
13. & KV Mechelen 34 11 7 16 4963 14 40
14, Kortrijk 34 8 7 19 3761 24 3

Eupen 4 7 720 4095 -35 28

Oostende 4 7 & 21 3Irre -39 27

< @ G

Waregem 34 & g 19 5HO0:78 -28 27

B8 8 8
© B

Seraing 34 5 5 24 28468 40 20
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12,

14,

15.

TEAM

E
v

- &N =5 @

& o T «a B Q@ @ ~ & = 4

-

PORTUGALSKA LIGA PORTUGAL

Spaorting CP

Benfica

FC Porto

Braga

Vitoria Guimaraes

Arouca

Moreirense

Famalicao

CasaPia

SC Farense

Rio Ave

Gil Vicente

Boavista

Estaril

Estrela

Partimonense

Chaves

Vizela

MP

30

29

30

30

a0

30

30

30

30

29

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

W

26

22

19

19

17

13

12

D

12

16

n

L

12

1

10

14

14

15

14

14

13

16

17

17

G

Br27

65:23

55:24

63:47

45:32

51:40

30:34

33:38

30:43

38:47

32:38

3748

35188

45:52

32:46

24:64

30:62

29:62

GD

60

43

N

22

13

-13

-11

-21

-14

-30

-32

-33

PTS

80

70

62

62

57

44

43

36

32

N

N

N

30

30

29

28

23

21




